To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No.
Dim. In. Model No. Wt. Optional Replacement
kW Volts A B Price lbs.Grille Elements
Single U-shaped element
0.8 120 123⁄4 85⁄16 U-RAD-2/120V $234 4 GR-800 UTU-2
0.8 208 123⁄4 85⁄16 U-RAD-2V/208V 234 4 GR-800 UTU-2V
0.8 240 123⁄4 85⁄16 U-RAD-2/240V 234 4 GR-800 UTU-2
1.1 120 157⁄8 117⁄16 U-RAD-3/120V 261 5 GR-800 UTU-3
1.1 208 157⁄8 117⁄16 U-RAD-3V/208V 261 5 GR-800 UTU-3V
1.1 240 157⁄8 117⁄16 U-RAD-3/240V 261 5 GR-800 UTU-3
1.8 208 2313⁄16 193⁄8 U-RAD-4V/208V 306 7 GR-2 UTU-4V
1.8 240 2313⁄16 193⁄8 U-RAD-4/240V 306 7 GR-2 UTU-4
1.8 480 2313⁄16 193⁄8 U-RAD-4/480V 306 7 GR-2 UTU-4
2.5 208 311⁄4 2613⁄16 U-RAD-5V/208V 380 8 GR-3 UTU-5V
2.5 240 311⁄4 2613⁄16 U-RAD-5/240V 380 8 GR-3 UTU-5
2.5 480 311⁄4 2613⁄16 U-RAD-5/480V 380 8 GR-3 UTU-5
3.0 208 371⁄4 3213⁄16 U-RAD-6V/208V 434 10 (2) GR-2 UTU-6V
3.0 240 371⁄4 3213⁄16 U-RAD-6/240V 434 10 (2) GR-2 UTU-6
3.0 480 371⁄4 3213⁄16 U-RAD-6/480V 434 10 (2) GR-2 UTU-6
3.6 208 433⁄8 3815⁄16 U-RAD-7V/208V 477 12 GR-4 UTU-7V
3.6 240 433⁄8 3815⁄16 U-RAD-7/240V 477 12 GR-4 UTU-7
3.6 480 433⁄8 3815⁄16 U-RAD-7/480V 477 12 GR-4 UTU-7
SINGLE HAIRPIN ELEMENT
RADIANT PROCESS HEATERS
K
K-18